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g Name des Hausbesitzers Gasse oder Platz 
g 

354 
355 

357 
358 
359 
360 
361 
362 

363 
364 
365 
366 

Rogelsperger Josefa 
Auspitz Moriz I 
Salomon August 
Schnabl Josefa 
Kehl Pankraz 
Mauthhaus (Stadtg. Krems) 
Brandi Josef 
Tragler Johann 
Steinerthorthurm (Stadtgem. 

Krems) 
Schreiber Johanna 
Lechner Josef 
Oser Ludwig 

77 	 71 

Schmidgasse 
77 

Landstrasse 	obere 
Kasernstrasse 

77 

Schmelzgasse 
Stadtgraben 

Kasernstrasse 
Lederergasse 

Frauenbergstiege 
Ringstrasse 

77 

7 
5 
3 

36 
4 
6 
9 

38 

2 
3 
1 

57 
55 

367 
71 53 

368 Wauschei Veronika Stadtgraben 8 
369 Mayer Leopold Eisenthiirgasse 7 
370 Froch Josef Gartenaugasse 7 
371 Utz Josef 

77 4 
372 Stirbl Franziska Schiesstattgasse 9 
373 Geigenberger Franziska Thorgasse 3 
374 Anderle Friedrich Schiesstattgasse 7 
375 Knabenvolksschule (Stadtg. 

Krems) Hafnerplatz 
376 Rappel Franz Erben Schmelzgasse 7 
377 Michl Ferdinand 13 
378 Lotz Eduard Stadtgraben 15a 
379 Koch Johann Wachterthorgasse 6 
380 Breza Franz Stadtgraben 9 
381 Frithum Rudolf 

77 33 

Vorstadt Und. 

1 Oberlander Pinkus Stadtgraben 2 
2 Ziegler Josefa 77 

4 
3 Hinterecker Aloisia Kasernstrasse 10 
4 Kaserne (k. k. Militar-Aerar) 77 

12 
Verpflegsmagazin Qc k. Mi- 

tar-Aerar) 77 
16 
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Name des Hausbesitzers Gasse oder Platz c 

6 
7 

Zogernitz Katharina 
77 

Kasernstrasse 
71 

14 
18 

8 Branastetter Maria 
71 20 

9 Reif Franz 
71 23 

10 	Mayer Anton 21 
11 	Steiner Maria 

7/ 11 
12 Tautz Anton Erben Alleestrasse 2 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Graf Maria 
Hoffmann Thomas 

frei 
Gotz Robert 

71 

71 

7/ 

Kasernstrasse 

4 

5 
17 Gaswerk Krems Gaswerkgasse 5, 7 
18 Waldhauser Georg Erben Alleestrasse 12 
19 
20 

Prokopp Katharina 
Ernst Geschwister und Wil- 

11 14 

helm Ferdinand 
11 8 

21 Mareck Friedrich 
17 16 

22 
23 

Pohlnisch Marie 
Krug Josef 

71 18 
3 

24 
25 
26 
27 

Herzog Franz 
Munk Heinrich 

71 	 71 

/1 	 71 

11 

11 

11 

5 
7 
9 

11 
28 
29 

Hauschka Geschwister 
Obermayer Josef 

11 13 
15 

30 Herzog Heinrich 17 
31 Kaiser Ignaz Dr. Kasernstrasse 26,28 
32 Podhaj sky Vincenz Dr. Friedrichstrasse 5 
33 Posch Maria Wertheimstrasse 6 
34 kluger Johann Dr. 

7/ 14 
35 Overschelde Felix Franz van 

71 16 
36 Michalkowsky Eduard von 

71 12 
37 Schneid Johann 

71 18,20 
38 Ibounig Franz Parkstrasse 2 
39 Forstner Johann Werthheiliistrasse 4 
40 Gagstatter Karl Parkstrasse 6 
41 Heiderer Johann 

11 4 
42 Meduna Franz 8 

ill 
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z Name des Hausbesitzers Gasse oder Platz 

2 
10 
19 

Tomaschek Wenzel 
	

Wertheimstrasse 
Geissner Franziska 	 71 

Vogl Josef 
	

Kasernstrasse 

43 
44 
45 

III. Vorstadt Gartenau. 
1 Hodl Engelbert Ignaz 
2 Resnizek Franz Erben 
3 Krausenburger Johann 
4 Provasi Louise und Maria 
5 Israelit. Cultusgemeinde 
6 Gausterer Karl 
7 Siegl Johann 
8 Bachmann Georg 
9 Kinderbewahranstalt (Stadt- 

gemeinde Krems) 
10 Gartler Josef 
it Weissenbock Josef sen. 
12 Wohlschlager Josefine 
13 Mayer Anton 
14 Wegzwalda Amalia 
15 Ranert Lambert 

Geissler Barbara 
Fischer Anton 
Aichamt (Stadtg. 

Eckharter Franz 
frei 

77 

11 

Hartmann Rudolf 
User Katharina 

77 	 // 

Heinemann Ludwig Dr. 
Haftner Anton 
Realschule (Stadtg. Krems) 
Schardmihlner Elisabeth 
Kaiser Johann 
Jahn Elise 

29 
31 
33 
37 
3 
5 
5 

11 

4 
43 

6 
38 
40 
34 
32 
11 

'2 
14 

4 

'26 

47 
10 

12 
8 

4 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

22 
23 
24 
'25 
'26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31, 
32 

Krems) 
frei 

Ringstrasse 
71 

71 

71 

Dinstlstrasse 
71 

Drinkweldergasse 
71 

11 

7/ 

Bahnhotplatz 
Ringstrasse 

71 

71 

77 

Gartenaugasse 
In der Au 

Gartenaugasse 
11 

Realschulgasse 
71 

71 

Rangstrasse 
Drinkwelderga,sse 

Ringstrasse 

Scheidtenbergerg. 
Riugstrasse, 
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